Ashford and St Peter's Hospitals NHS Sadia Sfaroog@bma.org.uk

Foundation Trust Farooq

Berkshire Healthcare NHS Trust Sadia Sfarooqg@bma.org.uk
Farooq

Buckinghamshire Healthcare NHS Trust Sadia Sfaroog@bma.org.uk
Farooq

Dartford & Gravesham NHS Trust Julian Price | Jprice@bma.org.uk

East Kent Hospitals University NHS Foundation | Julian Price | Jprice@bma.org.uk

Trust

East Sussex Healthcare NHS Trust Ruth Baird Rbaird@bma.org.uk

Frimley Health NHS Foundation Trust Hugh Htownsend@bma.org.uk
Townsend

Guernsey Health and Social Services Frank Minal | Fminal@bma.org.uk

Department

Hampshire Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Frank Minal | Fminal@bma.org.uk

Isle of Wight NHS Trust Frank Minal | Fminal@bma.org.uk

Kent and Medway NHS and Social Care Hugh Htownsend@bma.org.uk

Partnership Trust Townsend

Kent Community Health NHS Foundation Trust Hugh Htownsend@bma.org.uk
Townsend

Maidstone & Tunbridge Wells NHS Trust Julian Price | Jprice@bma.org.uk

Martletts Hospice Ruth Baird Rbaird@bma.org.uk

Medway Community Health Care Julian Price | Jprice@bma.org.uk

Medway NHS Foundation Trust Julian Price | Jprice@bma.org.uk

Milton Keynes University Hospital NHS Sadia Sfarooq@bma.org.uk

Foundation Trust Farooq

Overseas - Gibraltar, Malta, Falkland islands Frank Minal | Fminal@bma.org.uk

Oxford Health NHS Foundation Trust Sadia Sfaroog@bma.org.uk
Farooq

Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust Sadia Sfarooqg@bma.org.uk
Farooq

Portsmouth Hospitals University NHS Trust Frank Minal | Fminal@bma.org.uk

Queen Victoria Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Ruth Baird Rbaird@bma.org.uk

Royal Berkshire NHS Foundation Trust Sadia Sfaroog@bma.org.uk
Farooq

Royal Surrey County Hospital NHS Foundation Ruth Baird Rbaird@bma.org.uk

Trust

Solent NHS Trust Frank Minal | Fminal@bma.org.uk

South Central Ambulance NHS Trust Hugh Htownsend@bma.org.uk
Townsend

South East Coast Ambulance Service NHS Hugh HTownsend@bma.org.uk

Foundation Trust Townsend

Southern Health NHS Foundation Trust Frank Minal | Fminal@bma.org.uk

States of Jersey Health and Social Services Frank Minal | Fminal@bma.org.uk

Surrey & Sussex Healthcare NHS Trust Ruth Baird Rbaird@bma.org.uk

Surrey and Borders Partnership NHS Foundation | Ruth Baird Rbaird@bma.org.uk

Trust

Sussex Community NHS Trust Ruth Baird Rbaird@bma.org.uk
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Sussex Partnership NHS Foundation Trust Ruth Baird Rbaird@bma.org.uk

University Hospital Southampton NHS Frank Minal | Fminal@bma.org.uk
Foundation Trust
University Hospitals Sussex NHS Foundation Ruth Baird Rbaird@bma.org.uk

Trust
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